INVESTOR AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015811963 WKN: 5679591 Asset Class: Stock
275.00
Company 2024/04/09 17:29:58
Price 262.50
[
investor 254
SEK
) o 237.50
Difference -0.65%(-1.70)
225.00
Contact Details 21250
INVESTOR AB Tel: +46 8 614 20 00 200.00

Fax: -
Arsenalsgatan 8 C Web: http://www.investorab.com
103 32 Stockholm E-mail: info@investorab.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

85.49%
16.98%

2023

0.68%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

83.72%
19.45%

2022
-1.49%

2021

86.03%
16.24%

2021

0.16%
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INVESTOR AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015811963

Income statement

Turnover
Net income
EBIT

WKN: 5679591

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Asset Class:

Stock

2023

10,271,002,200

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Jacob Wallenberg

Grace Reksten Skaugen
Isabelle Kocher de Leyritz
Eva Gerger

Hans Torgny Straberg
Lars-Gunnar Brock

Marcus Wallenberg

Sara Anna Christina Ohrvall
Sven Olov Nyman

Thomas Johnstone

Chairman of Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
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342,465

2022

-7,061,281,500

336,348

Members of Management Board

Johan Forssell

Daniel Nodhall

Helena Saxon

Petra Hedengran
Viveka Hirdman-Ryrberg

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

18,747,141,000
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