INVESTOR AB SER. B

ISIN: **SE0015811963** WKN: 5679591 Asset Class: Stock





Contact Details

INVESTOR AB Tel: +46 8 614 20 00

Fax: -

Arsenalsgatan 8 C Web: http://www.investorab.com 103 32 Stockholm E-mail: info@investorab.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	85.49%	83.72%	86.03%
Debt-equity ratio	16.98%	19.45%	16.24%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	0.68%	-1.49%	0.16%

INVESTOR AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0015811963 WKN: 5679591 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	10,271,002,200	-7,061,281,500	18,747,141,000
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	342,465	336,348	-

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Johan Foresell	Chairman of Managing Doord		
Johan Forssell	Chairman of Managing Board		
Daniel Nodhäll	Member of Executive Committee		
Helena Saxon	Member of Executive Committee		
Petra Hedengran	Member of Executive Committee		
Viveka Hirdman-Ryrberg	Member of Executive Committee		